Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Web Resources
For additional information, visit: littelfuse.com/la100p
AMPERE
RATING
CATALOG
NUMBER
MOUNTING
TYPE
MAXIMUM
CLEARING I2t
@1000 Vac
(A2s X 103)
WATTS LOSS
@ RATED
CURRENT (W)
15 LA100P15-1 1 0.6 3.4
20 LA100P20-1 1 0.8 5.9
25 LA100P25-1 1 1,3 9
30 LA100P30-1 1 1.5 12.8
35 LA100P35-4 4 2.2 7.3
40 LA100P40-4 4 2.9 8.3
50 LA100P50-4 4 4.5 11
60 LA100P60-4 4 6.5 13
80 LA100P80-4 4 12 14
100 LA100P100-4 4 18 18
125 LA100P125-4 4 28 23
150 LA100P150-4 4 41 28
200 LA100P200-4 4 72 36
225 LA100P225-4 4 91 40
250 LA100P250-4 4 110 46
300 LA100P300-4 4 160 55
350 LA100P350-4 4 220 65
400 LA100P400-4 4 290 70
500 LA100P500-4 4 450 90
600 LA100P600-4 4 650 110
650 LA100P650-4 4 780 120
700 LA100P700-4 4 880 125
800 LA100P800-4 4 1200 140
1000 LA100P1000-4 4 1900 190
 Dimensions for reference only.
AMPERES
MOUNTING
TYPE